
 
 

(DELAWARE) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEGUNDA 16 DE FEVEREIRO, 2026. 
Inicio 18:30  

1 
$7,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 18:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 BIG HUNK A MONEY  5-2 Jason Thompson 
2 BRING ON THE STING  9-2 Pat Berry 
3 EARN MY BET  10-1 Anthony Morgan 
4 ALWAYS GAME (L) 12-1 Shane Griffith 
5 COMMANDER CRUNCH  6-1 Ryder Skinner 
6 HE'S WEBSTER  12-1 Jared Moyer 
7 CRIS P BACON (L) 7-2 Art Stafford 
8 ALOHA BLUE CHIP  8-1 Mike Cole 
 

2 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 18:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 WESTERN BAYAMA  12-1 Allan Davis 
2 RUSTYS BETT (L) 5-2 Art Stafford 
3 SOCIAL DRINKER (L) 10-1 Rick Still 
4 MIDNITE MIKE  8-1 Corey Callahan 
5 TOPVILLE ROCKNLUCK (L) 9-2 Brandon Givens 
6 HERB  6-1 Troy Beyer 
7 KISSINCAPTAIN (L) 7-2 Pat Berry 
8 SILVER FOX J (L) 12-1 Mike Cole 
 

3 
$8,500 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 DONTLETEMBY  15-1 Jason Thompson 
2 ENCOMIUM  6-1 Allan Davis 
3 MISTER BEILER  12-1 Wayne Long 
4 BARCELONA (L) 9-2 Barton Dalious 
5 JERSEY JANET (L) 7-2 Troy Beyer 
6 TRIXIE BOY (L) 8-1 Mark Gray 
7 SAINTS DESIGN  5-2 Corey Callahan 
8 CARDI G  12-1 Anthony Morgan 
9 KING OF ATHENS 10-1 Jason Green 
 

4 
$7,000 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 19:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 BUTTERMILK BIZCUTS  8-1 Mike Cole 
2 ARCHERY LANE (L) 2-1 Brandon Givens 
3 SILVER N GOLD  5-1 Allan Davis 
4 SWEETTALKINGMAN (L) 4-1 Mark Gray 
5 FREDDIE HILL  10-1 Troy Beyer 
6 PARVA FORTI  3-1 Montrell Teague 
7 TASTEOFTHETOWN  10-1 Cody Poliseno 
 

5 
$9,500 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 19:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 FD PURE PLATINUM  10-1 Justin Parker 
2 PHANTO TREASURE (L) 12-1 Wayne Long 
3 ROANDOVER (L) 8-1 Pat Berry 
4 FRONTIER MACHO  7-2 Corey Callahan 
5 I'M EARLY HANOVER  9-2 Troy Beyer 
6 SPA CHIC (L) 6-1 Art Stafford 
7 HATS AND HORNS  5-2 Allan Davis 
8 FAST LILL LOU  12-1 Anthony Morgan 
9 WELLIE T (L) 15-1 Wyatt Long 
 

6 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 20:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 WON LAST CALL (L) 12-1 Mike Cole 
2 FLIGHT IN MOTION  8-1 Troy Beyer 
3 FREE FLYING FREDDY (L) 10-1 Brandon Givens 
4 PRESTIGIOUS PRINCE (L) 9-2 Jason Green 
5 RAW POWER (L) 5-2 Pat Berry 
6 WICKED DANCER (L) 6-1 Allan Davis 
7 HUNTSVILLE MAID (L) 12-1 Anthony Morgan 
8 DENIAL (L) 7-2 Jason Thompson 
 

7 
$15,000 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 20:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 ROYALTY STAR (L) 9-2 Troy Beyer 
2 CHARLY BLUE  12-1 Pat Berry 
3 CALCULATED CONCEPT  10-1 Corey Callahan 
4 I VOW TO THEE  6-1 Jack Parker 
5 CHEX CHECK (L) 5-2 Montrell Teague 
6 LEGEND OF ROCK (L) 12-1 Jason Green 
7 TAKE IT EASY (L) 8-1 Brandon Givens 
8 GRACES SECRET (L) 15-1 Allan Davis 
9 READY FREDDIE (L) 7-2 Anthony Morgan 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

8 
$9,000 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 20:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 PEETIE (L) 5-2 Jason Thompson 
2 YOUAREMYROCK (L) 9-2 Jim Morand 
3 BECHERS BROOK A  8-1 Jason Green 
4 DANCINAT MIDLAND (L) 6-1 Pat Berry 
5 TEAM MAC (L) 2-1 Corey Callahan 
6 IMKEEPNTHISGUY  10-1 Mike Cole 
7 BLAZEN RIVER N (L) 10-1 Brandon Givens 
 

9 
$13,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:10 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 FLASH MOVE (L) 8-1 Anthony Morgan 
2 BIG CHIC MAGNET  6-1 Jim Morand 
3 TRU-BLU HYPNOTIC (L) 7-2 Allan Davis 
4 UNDER CONTRACT (L) 10-1 Mike Cole 
5 BETTOR BEA TERROR  12-1 Corey Callahan 
6 MIKIS BEST SHOT  15-1 Ceba Horsey 
7 TOPVILLE SOMROCKET  5-2 Troy Beyer 
8 SKYLINE INDY  9-2 Eddie Dennis 
9 MOSCOW MITCH  12-1 Jason Thompson 
 

10 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 21:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 STAY COOL HANOVER  10-1 Jason Thompson 
2 SHORE NOT BEACH (L) 7-2 Pat Berry 
3 DAB ME UP (L) 12-1 Jason Green 
4 LOU'SBODACIOUSBOY (L) 9-2 Allan Davis 
5 WORLD BEATER (L) 5-2 Anthony Morgan 
6 AINTBLUENOMORE (L) 12-1 Troy Beyer 
7 COWBOY CARGO  8-1 Corey Callahan 
8 FIREARM (L) 6-1 Brandon Givens 
 

11 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 21:50 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 AIDEN STATION  12-1 Jason Green 
2 KING KUNTA  5-2 Montrell Teague 
3 POET LAUREATE (L) 9-2 Pat Berry 
4 SOOLAIMON (L) 7-2 Jason Thompson 
5 SIR JOHN B (L) 6-1 Anthony Morgan 
6 BET ON SUNSHINE (L) 8-1 Troy Beyer 
7 LUXURY VIRGIN (L) 12-1 Mike Cole 
8 BIG TRUSS (L) 10-1 Corey Callahan 
 

12 
$13,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 21:10 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 BRUTUS BAYAMA (L) 8-1 Troy Beyer 
2 SQUADRON SEELSTER (L) 7-2 Pat Berry 
3 DILLINGER (L) 10-1 Brandon Givens 
4 SAULSBROOK HERO (L) 12-1 Anthony Morgan 
5 TETON SUNSET  12-1 Mike Cole 
6 HES A LADIES MAN  5-2 Jason Thompson 
7 SHORT ORDER (L) 6-1 Shane Griffith 
8 HEZA REAL DIAMOND  15-1 Ceba Horsey 
9 MASTER SPLINTER  9-2 Cody Poliseno 
 

13 
$8,500 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 22:30 EXATA & M.Q. 

 

TRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

1 MORE MEDHURST  12-1 Troy Beyer 
2 B LIKE TONY  9-2 Ross Wolfenden 
3 FOX VALLEY RAMIRO  5-2 Anthony Morgan 
4 DONE IN SEVEN (L) 7-2 Corey Callahan 
5 TICTOCTIMESUP (L) 8-1 Wyatt Long 
6 CAPTAIN LOVE (L) 6-1 Jason Thompson 
7 OUR PERFECT AIM  10-1 Barton Dalious 
8 THINK BIG  15-1 Brandon Givens 
9 COOKIE AIR (L) 12-1 Allan Davis 
 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 

 

 


